
Söderkulla viikkokisa → Söderkulla viikkokisa vk38 • 22.11.2024 21:19 (1)

Söderkulla viikkokisa → Söderkulla viikkokisa vk38

No  Tulos Tasoitus (HC) Tasoitustulos

Avoin

1 Markus Räisänen 59  59

2 Petteri Soppi 69 -8 61

10 Henrik flykt 65  65

5 Ilkka Julkunen 73 -7 66

5 Kalevi 67  67

5 Aaron Kopiloff 67  67

3 Matti Koskenmäki 67  67

5 Niklas Forsström 92 -25 67

10 mika koskikallio 68  68

5 Markus Mäkinen 74 -6 68

4 Kennet Öster 68  68

24 Sebastian Westerberg 69  69

12 Jesse Savolainen 69  69

15 Sami Pensala 69  69

12 Kim Lönnrot 84 -15 69

14 Mikael Salminen 70  70

18 Pasi Piispa 76 -5 71

20 Hannu Leppänen 72  72

16 Kimmo Forsström 77 -5 72

23 henry söderling 72  72

20 Sami Mäkelä 75 -2 73

17 Tommi Lehtinen 73  73

22 Teemu Kaarela 74  74

27 Juuso Suominen 74  74

19 Calle Lindroos 90 -15 75

24 vili lindqvist 75  75

24 Jason Gabrielsson 75  75

29 Toni Laine 78  78

28 Gabriel Särkelä 78  78

29 Joonas Ruuskanen 78  78

31 Pasi Puukko 81  81

https://discgolfmetrix.com/33072
https://discgolfmetrix.com/53933
https://discgolfmetrix.com/33072
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Söderkulla viikkokisa → Söderkulla viikkokisa vk38 • 22.11.2024 21:19 (2)

No  Tulos Tasoitus (HC) Tasoitustulos

32 Juha Ahvenlampi 85  85

33 Ari Väisänen 87  87

34 Jani Nyman 97  97

https://discgolfmetrix.com/33072
https://discgolfmetrix.com/53933


Söderkulla viikkokisa → Söderkulla viikkokisa vk38 • 22.11.2024 21:19 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 74

Avoin

1 Markus Räisänen 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 4 3 2 2 -15 59

2 Henrik flykt 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 -9 65

3 Matti Koskenmäki 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 5 2 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 -7 67

3 Aaron Kopiloff 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 -7 67

3 Kalevi 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 4 2 3 4 3 2 -7 67

6 Kennet Öster 3 2 5 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 -6 68

6 mika koskikallio 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 3 1 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 -6 68

8 Sami Pensala 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 -5 69

8 Sebastian Westerberg 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 4 -5 69

8 Jesse Savolainen 4 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -5 69

8 Petteri Soppi 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 -5 69

12 Mikael Salminen 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 3 5 3 3 4 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 4 2 4 2 3 -4 70

13 henry söderling 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 -2 72

13 Hannu Leppänen 4 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 -2 72

15 Ilkka Julkunen 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 -1 73

15 Tommi Lehtinen 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 -1 73

17 Markus Mäkinen 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 0 74

17 Teemu Kaarela 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 0 74

17 Juuso Suominen 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 0 74

20 Sami Mäkelä 6 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 2 1 2 4 3 3 4 3 +1 75

20 vili lindqvist 5 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 5 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 +1 75

20 Jason Gabrielsson 4 2 4 2 3 5 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 +1 75

23 Pasi Piispa 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 +2 76

24 Kimmo Forsström 3 3 6 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 +3 77

25 Toni Laine 4 3 4 2 2 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +4 78

25 Joonas Ruuskanen 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 2 2 4 3 2 4 +4 78

25 Gabriel Särkelä 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 +4 78

28 Pasi Puukko 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 6 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 2 5 4 4 +7 81

29 Kim Lönnrot 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 6 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 +10 84

30 Juha Ahvenlampi 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 +11 85

31 Ari Väisänen 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 3 6 3 3 +13 87

32 Calle Lindroos 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 2 3 5 3 3 3 +16 90

33 Niklas Forsström 5 4 5 5 2 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 +18 92

34 Jani Nyman 3 6 4 3 3 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 +23 97

https://discgolfmetrix.com/33072
https://discgolfmetrix.com/53933


Söderkulla viikkokisa → Söderkulla viikkokisa vk38 • 22.11.2024 21:19 (4)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 74

Avg 3.5 2.8 3.8 2.8 2.7 3.1 2.5 3 3.3 3.4 3.3 3.2 3.3 2.8 3.9 3 2.8 3.1 2.7 3 3.2 3.3 3.2 3.1 74.9

Difficulty 24 4 5 8 2 13 1 10 19 23 22 18 21 6 9 11 7 14 3 12 16 20 17 15 0.9

Hole in one 1 1 2 0%

Eagle -2 1 1 2 0%

Birdie -1 14 12 12 13 4 19 8 4 3 7 3 2 13 9 8 12 3 16 9 6 4 5 6 192 24%

Par 0 21 15 15 18 17 24 13 19 20 17 15 22 22 12 15 17 17 21 14 16 19 19 19 19 426 52%

Bogey 1 10 4 5 3 4 5 2 6 7 11 7 9 8 8 9 9 4 8 2 9 6 9 8 9 162 20%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 3 5 1 1 1 2 3 1 2 27 3%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 1 5 1%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/33072
https://discgolfmetrix.com/53933

